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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 211 LAPUCCI N. 1:39.435
Migliore

1 1:52.663 11:58:41.565

2 1:40.561 12:00:22.126

3 1:59.232 12:02:21.358

4 1:39.435 12:04:00.793

5 3:11.101 12:07:11.894

6 1:39.853 12:08:51.747

 Po. 2 - # 411 HOFER R. + 02.794
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.253 11:58:50.476

2 1:48.683 12:00:39.159

3 1:48.833 12:02:27.992

4 1:59.999 12:04:27.991

5 1:43.019 12:06:11.010

6 1:43.729 12:07:54.739

7 1:56.871 12:09:51.610

8 1:42.229 12:11:33.839

 Po. 3 - # 5 GIFTING I. + 02.941
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.347 11:58:24.239

2 1:42.704 12:00:06.943

3 1:42.902 12:01:49.845

4 2:01.073 12:03:50.918

5 1:42.376 12:05:33.294

6 2:07.379 12:07:40.673

7 1:42.805 12:09:23.478

 Po. 4 - # 22 FACCHETTI G. + 03.111
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.866 11:59:33.176

2 1:45.612 12:01:18.788

3 1:43.218 12:03:02.006

4 2:05.128 12:05:07.134

5 1:42.546 12:06:49.680

6 2:19.500 12:09:09.180

7 1:53.759 12:11:02.939

 Po. 5 - # 399 TRINCHIERI P. + 04.004
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.683 11:58:55.675

2 1:46.927 12:00:42.602

3 1:50.973 12:02:33.575

4 1:43.439 12:04:17.014

5 3:54.573 12:08:11.587

6 1:46.271 12:09:57.858

7 1:45.114 12:11:42.972

 Po. 6 - # 134 NEUGEBAUER F. + 04.170
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.882 11:59:13.449

2 1:48.799 12:01:02.248

3 1:47.629 12:02:49.877

4 1:53.544 12:04:43.421

5 1:43.605 12:06:27.026

6 1:43.678 12:08:10.704

7 3:02.820 12:11:13.524

 Po. 7 - # 105 ORIOL O. + 04.187
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.914 11:59:28.988

2 1:55.134 12:01:24.122

3 1:46.617 12:03:10.739

4 1:43.622 12:04:54.361

5 2:08.879 12:07:03.240

6 1:51.090 12:08:54.330

7 1:44.580 12:10:38.910

 Po. 8 - # 50 LUGANA P. + 04.666
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.696 11:58:27.782

2 1:47.057 12:00:14.839

3 1:44.101 12:01:58.940

4 1:54.202 12:03:53.142

5 1:44.560 12:05:37.702

6 1:58.592 12:07:36.294

7 1:55.133 12:09:31.427

8 1:45.180 12:11:16.607

 Po. 9 - # 931 ZANOTTI A. + 04.784
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.128 11:58:48.314

2 2:01.135 12:00:49.449

3 1:47.493 12:02:36.942

4 1:53.316 12:04:30.258

5 2:04.524 12:06:34.782

6 1:44.219 12:08:19.001

7 2:11.233 12:10:30.234

 Po. 10 - # 31 BASSI F. + 04.944
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.369 11:58:30.296

2 1:45.218 12:00:15.514

3 1:59.809 12:02:15.323

4 1:44.379 12:03:59.702

5 3:15.766 12:07:15.468

6 1:50.091 12:09:05.559

7 1:47.053 12:10:52.612

 Po. 11 - # 940 COSSE A. + 05.113
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.694 11:58:38.266

2 1:46.263 12:00:24.529

3 1:56.788 12:02:21.317

4 1:45.636 12:04:06.953

5 2:37.104 12:06:44.057

6 1:44.548 12:08:28.605

7 2:04.753 12:10:33.358

 Po. 12 - # 3 TUANI F. + 05.301
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.692 11:58:43.405

2 1:49.053 12:00:32.458

3 1:54.694 12:02:27.152

4 1:44.736 12:04:11.888

5 3:01.765 12:07:13.653

6 2:01.045 12:09:14.698

7 1:44.871 12:10:59.569

 Po. 13 - # 169 OLSSON F. + 05.641
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.883 11:59:34.283

2 2:13.037 12:01:47.320

3 1:48.168 12:03:35.488

4 1:45.076 12:05:20.564

5 3:19.744 12:08:40.308

6 2:04.042 12:10:44.350

 Po. 14 - # 220 GIUZIO R. + 06.113
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.878 11:59:06.822

2 1:54.900 12:01:01.722

3 1:46.026 12:02:47.748

4 1:45.548 12:04:33.296

5 3:48.104 12:08:21.400

6 1:59.168 12:10:20.568

 Po. 15 - # 901 CHACON F. + 06.360
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.210 11:59:20.137

2 1:45.865 12:01:06.002

3 2:09.817 12:03:15.819

4 1:45.802 12:05:01.621

5 2:56.633 12:07:58.254

6 1:45.795 12:09:44.049

7 2:25.278 12:12:09.327

 Po. 16 - # 531 BORROZZINO N.+ 07.031
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.487 11:58:54.937

2 1:56.959 12:00:51.896

3 1:46.698 12:02:38.594

4 2:11.366 12:04:49.960

5 1:46.466 12:06:36.426

6 2:06.601 12:08:43.027

 Po. 17 - # 47 FABBRI A. + 07.281
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.116 11:58:42.747

2 1:54.303 12:00:37.050

3 1:46.716 12:02:23.766

4 2:33.810 12:04:57.576

5 2:01.233 12:06:58.809

6 1:47.077 12:08:45.886

7 2:18.595 12:11:04.481

 Po. 18 - # 49 DUSI M. + 07.300
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.574 11:58:35.794

2 1:55.628 12:00:31.422

3 1:50.663 12:02:22.085

4 1:46.735 12:04:08.820

5 4:08.221 12:08:17.041

6 1:48.704 12:10:05.745

Fastest lap: 1:39.435 
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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione
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 Po. 19 - # 669 RUFFINI L. + 08.047
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.408 11:58:48.764

2 1:53.127 12:00:41.891

3 1:47.482 12:02:29.373

4 2:01.672 12:04:31.045

5 1:47.860 12:06:18.905

6 2:05.840 12:08:24.745

7 1:51.052 12:10:15.797

 Po. 20 - # 89 BERTO T. + 09.063
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.292 11:58:39.047

2 1:49.682 12:00:28.729

3 1:53.579 12:02:22.308

4 1:48.498 12:04:10.806

5 2:10.789 12:06:21.595

6 2:05.298 12:08:26.893

7 1:48.610 12:10:15.503

 Po. 21 - # 62 ZAMPINO D. + 09.797
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.318 11:59:17.726

2 1:57.021 12:01:14.747

3 1:54.135 12:03:08.882

4 1:59.580 12:05:08.462

5 1:51.701 12:07:00.163

6 2:00.603 12:09:00.766

7 1:49.232 12:10:49.998

 Po. 22 - # 14 SALINA P. + 10.550
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.868 11:58:56.521

2 1:59.600 12:00:56.121

3 1:49.985 12:02:46.106

4 2:17.089 12:05:03.195

5 1:50.268 12:06:53.463

6 2:22.465 12:09:15.928

7 1:51.085 12:11:07.013

 Po. 23 - # 170 BENNATI M. + 10.586
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.258 11:58:52.280

2 1:50.021 12:00:42.301

3 2:06.947 12:02:49.248

4 1:50.168 12:04:39.416

5 2:45.205 12:07:24.621

6 1:53.098 12:09:17.719

7 1:51.710 12:11:09.429

 Po. 24 - # 717 MONTI S. + 11.198
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.863 11:59:28.303

2 1:53.364 12:01:21.667

3 1:59.736 12:03:21.403

4 1:50.633 12:05:12.036

5 3:23.902 12:08:35.938

6 1:51.306 12:10:27.244

 Po. 25 - # 517 CASPANI P. + 11.417
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.098 11:58:47.079

2 1:50.852 12:00:37.931

3 2:10.761 12:02:48.692

4 2:24.627 12:05:13.319

5 2:55.382 12:08:08.701

6 1:52.077 12:10:00.778

 Po. 26 - # 370 RAGAZZINI G. + 11.515
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.006 11:58:50.170

2 1:51.114 12:00:41.284

3 2:01.660 12:02:42.944

4 1:50.950 12:04:33.894

5 2:02.127 12:06:36.021

6 1:51.453 12:08:27.474

7 2:10.725 12:10:38.199

 Po. 27 - # 117 CARIOLATO N. + 13.601
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.593 11:59:12.152

2 1:55.385 12:01:07.537

3 1:59.672 12:03:07.209

4 1:53.036 12:05:00.245

5 2:06.996 12:07:07.241

6 2:04.693 12:09:11.934

7 1:56.413 12:11:08.347

 Po. 28 - # 871 ONTELLI C. + 14.266
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.544 11:59:27.526

2 2:04.383 12:01:31.909

3 4:28.984 12:06:00.893

4 1:53.701 12:07:54.594

5 2:31.778 12:10:26.372

 Po. 29 - # 140 LODI T. + 15.502
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.253 11:59:04.956

2 2:04.101 12:01:09.057

3 2:03.615 12:03:12.672

4 2:41.508 12:05:54.180

5 1:54.937 12:07:49.117

6 2:06.109 12:09:55.226

7 2:01.900 12:11:57.126

 Po. 30 - # 713 TITA A. + 16.393
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.068 11:59:48.053

2 1:56.480 12:01:44.533

3 2:35.112 12:04:19.645

4 1:55.828 12:06:15.473

5 4:40.185 12:10:55.658

 Po. 31 - # 123 VINOZZI A. + 16.712
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.040 11:59:02.663

2 1:57.809 12:01:00.472

3 1:57.467 12:02:57.939

4 1:56.147 12:04:54.086

5 2:23.702 12:07:17.788

6 2:03.257 12:09:21.045

7 2:01.428 12:11:22.473

 Po. 32 - # 910 PASQUALOTTO L.+ 16.764
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.338 11:59:09.479

2 1:58.494 12:01:07.973

3 2:36.231 12:03:44.204

4 2:01.740 12:05:45.944

5 1:56.199 12:07:42.143

6 3:45.011 12:11:27.154

 Po. 33 - # 302 BAHR D. + 18.336
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.309 11:59:40.396

2 1:58.760 12:01:39.156

3 2:03.128 12:03:42.284

4 2:22.967 12:06:05.251

5 1:57.771 12:08:03.022

6 2:20.985 12:10:24.007

 Po. 34 - # 337 CERONE N. + 18.863
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.494 11:59:23.208

2 1:58.298 12:01:21.506

3 2:01.037 12:03:22.543

4 2:33.565 12:05:56.108

5 3:34.726 12:09:30.834

6 2:06.417 12:11:37.251

 Po. 35 - # 230 LAZZARATO G. + 23.361
Diff. Primo

1 3:53.948 12:01:20.355

2 4:29.458 12:05:49.813

3 2:02.796 12:07:52.609

4 2:09.249 12:10:01.858

Fastest lap: 1:39.435 
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